T 8  S e r i e  T L  v e r v a n g e r s
November 2009
Model	 Length	 LED Qty	  Power	 Colour	 Input Voltage	 Beam Angle
AL-T8D-600-8W	 600mm	 52	 8W	 WW/DW/CW	 AC110/230V	 120º
AL-T8D-900-13W	 900mm	 78	 13W	 WW/DW/CW	 AC110/230V	 120º
AL-T8D-1200-20W	 1200mm	 130	 20W	 WW/DW/CW	 AC110/230V	 120º
Model	 Length	 LED Qty	  Power	 Colour	 Input Voltage	 Beam Angle
AL-T8C-600-8W	 600mm	 168	 8W	 WW/DW/CW	 AC110/230V	 120º
AL-T8C-1200-13W	 1200mm	 276	 15W	 WW/DW/CW	 AC110/230V	 120º
AL-T8C-1500-20W	 1500mm	 348	 18W	 WW/DW/CW	 AC110/230V	 120º
Voor meer informatie bel: 0252-62 31  62, mai l: info@ledpro.nl of kijk op www.ledpro.nl